

ISSA – Shaping the Future of Securities Services

ISSA's Aims

Our Organization

- We are an international association supporting the securities services industry globally
- We focus on finding progressive solutions to mitigate risk, improve efficiency and effectiveness - from issuer to investor
- We provide thought-leadership on a broader scale to help shape the future of Securities Services

Our Mission

- To connect securities services industry leaders and stakeholders
- To collaborate on key themes that impact all participants in the Securities Services value chain
- To **change** the industry through the development and delivery of forward-looking solutions

Our Impact

- We shape the industry through the creation and management of highly professional and focused working groups.
- We address the key issues facing our industry by organizing numerous events that enable ISSA members to meet to benefit the industry.
- We deliver global solutions. We connect, collaborate and debate with industry experts and specialists.

ISSA Membership Benefits

industry issues

Networking

topics

Focus on Key Topics

Exchange of Ideas

Engage and collaborate on common

Take advantage of the excellent

platform to connect with others

Best Practice Guidance

Contribute to the development of

best practice guidance

Benefit from the focus on key









INFLUENCER



Training and Education

Influence industry and regulator

Expand your knowledge and experience

Influencing

decisions

ISSA Activities

ISSA Symposium

- The biennial ISSA Symposium brings together ISSA members and industry experts from around the world.
- The event aims to explore the key issues affecting the industry and how ISSA can provide solutions and best practice guidance.

ISSA Working Groups

- ISSA's Working Groups (WGs) focus on key topics that resonate with our members.
- Our member firms assign experts to each WG to ensure broad representation from each market segment.
- Currently, ISSA has more than 580 experts from 136 Member firms involved in the WGs.

ISSA Collaboration

- ISSA works with a number of different associations in the industry on areas of common interest.
- Our CEO and COO are present at SIBOS and take part in panel discussions and meetings with other participants.
- ISSA is represented by its members as speakers or panelist's at other major industry events.



ISSA's Members

ISSA Members

- Our members comprise Custodians, CSDs, Technology firms, Fin Techs, Service Bureaus, Consultants and Legal Firms.
- Our reach is worldwide, with over 140 organizations from across the globe.

 \div

*

ISSA's Working Groups

Digital Identity & Onboarding



Distributed Ledger Technology



Domestic CSDs

Operation Resilience

Digitization



Securities Services

Risks 2024

Joining ISSA

- Joining ISSA gives you the opportunity to network with other Securities Services professionals.
- You can benefit from collaboration on key issues affecting our members through participation in our Working Groups and activities.
- Joining ISSA also gives you the opportunity to attend the ISSA Symposium and help shape the future of our industry.
- The membership fee is CHF 4000 per year. This can be reduced to CHF 3500 if paid promptly.



ISSA – Shaping the Future of Securities Services

Address:

ISSA Int. Securities Services Association c/o Westhive Hardturmstrasse 161 8005 Zürich Switzerland



www.issanet.org

Phone: +41 58 399 71 29 Email: issa@issanet.org

ISSA Board Members

- BNP Paribas S.A.
- BNY Mellon
- Broadridge Financial Solutions Inc.
- CSCS Nigeria
- Citi
- Deutsche Bank AG
- Deutsche Börse
 Group
- DTCC
- Euroclear
- HKEX
- HSBC Holding Plc
- JP Morgan Chase & Co
- Nasdaq Inc
- $\dot{\mathbf{v}}$ Northern Trust Corporation * S&P Global $\dot{\mathbf{v}}$ SIX Group AG ••• Standard Chartered Bank State Street * Corporation $\dot{\mathbf{v}}$ SWIFT SCRL * Tata Group * The Central Moneymarkets Unit of the Hong Kong

Monetary Authority

UBS Group AG

NSDL Group



Future of Securities Services 2023



Standardization





Find out more about ISSA at www.issanet.org